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Catechesis of the Good Shepherd (Tuesday) 2021-22 Calendar 

September 
 
Tuesday, September 21 
Tuesday, September 28 
 
October 
 
Tuesday, October 5 
Tuesday, October 12 
Tuesday, October 12 
Tuesday, October 19 
Tuesday, October 26 
 
November 
 
Tuesday, November 2 
Tuesday, November 9 
Tuesday, November 16 
Tuesday, November 23 
Tuesday, November 30 
 
December 
 
Tuesday, December 7 
Friday, December 10 
 
January 
 
Tuesday, January 4 
Tuesday, January 11 
Tuesday, January 18 
Tuesday, January 25 
 
February 
 
Tuesday, February 1 
Friday, February 4 
Tuesday, February 8 
Tuesday, February 15 
Tuesday, February 22 

 
 
Parent Orientation; 7p in the Church 
CGS Week 1 
 
 
 
CGS Week 2 
CGS Week 3 
Family Rosary; 6:30p in the Davidson Center 
CGS Week 4 
CGS Week 5 
 
 
 
CGS Week 6 
CGS Week 7 
CGS Week 8 
Family Thanksgiving Mass; 7p in the Church 
CGS Week 9 
 
 
 
CGS Week 10 
Family Advent Night, 6-8p in the Social Hall 
 
 
 
CGS Week 11 
CGS Week 12 
CGS Week 13 
CGS Week 14 
 
 
 
CGS Week 15 
Family Game Night; 6p in Davidson Center 
CGS Week 16 
CGS Week 17 
CGS Week 18
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March 
 
Tuesday, March 1 

Tuesday, March 8 
Tuesday, March 15 
Friday, March 18 
Tuesday, March 22 
 
April 
 
Tuesday, April 5 

Tuesday, April 12 
Tuesday, April 26 

 
 
CGS Week 19 
CGS Week 20 
CGS Week 21 
Family Stations of the Cross, 7p in the Church 
CGS Week 22 
 
 
 
CGS Week 23 
CGS Week 24 
Family End of Year RE; meet in the Church

 
 
 
Highlighted Dates are Parent/Family Events – Parent Orientation is mandatory, Family Events 
are optional 
 
Bold Dates are the dates where the rest of the Religious Ed Program will be meeting (the Family 
Catechesis grades K-7) 
 
 
 
 
Questions?  Contact us (248-689-8380): 
 

 Abby Avery – aavery@stanastasia.org ex 120 (Family Catechesis - Young Families) 

 Judith Manza - jkaczma1@gmail.com (CGS Catechist) 

 Maryann Brani – mbrani@stanastasia.org ex 111 (Religious Education Office) 
 
 
 
 
 
Parish Life Events, for questions contact Brenda Kozlowski, bkozlowski@stanastasia.org 

 Pinatas with the Padre: September 25/26 following all Masses 

 Friday Flicks with Father: Friday, November 12 at 6:30p  

 Blessing of Marriages: February 12/13 at all Masses, Celebration of Milestones during 

the 12p Mass 

 Comedy Night: Thursday, February 17  

mailto:aavery@stanastasia.org
mailto:jkaczma1@gmail.com
mailto:mbrani@stanastasia.org

